KOPITZIA 10

FEN. KATATAZH

AM
208966
208393
208743
208865
207485
208623
210533
213246

KOPITzIA 11

FEN. KATATAZH

AM

201936 KOKKINOMOYAQY NZTANTINA EAI
APETH MAPIA

201533
202297
201526
205156
208681
202294
205264

KOPITZIA 12

FEN. KATATA=H

AM
197085

ENIGETO
TAT2AKH
MANQAAKOY
KAPAIZKOY
TZOYPAIA
FEQPTOYAA
MAYPIAOQY
MAPKAKH
2TEPTAKH

ENIGETO

AHIKA
IQANNIAH
MEIOY
MIMOYPA
BAYZIAQY
MOYAIOY
MANTZIOY

ENIGETO

AOGANAZIAAOCY

ONOMA
IQANNA
OEMIZ
2ABBINA
EAENH
EAENH
AYAIA
MIXAEAA

AIKATEPINH

ONOMA

BAZIAIKH
KYPIAKH
EYATTEAIA
ZTAMATIA
MEAITINH
AODOPOAITH

ONOMA
ATAMH

2QOMATEIO
r.Z.NMeETPOY
AE XAIAAP
OEANAB
OEANAB
AA AZTEPIA
K.A.NAOYzA
EFOH23
I.2.METPOY

2QOMATEIO
YAAT.KOzZMO
K.A.NAOYzA
QKEANOZ
K.A.NAOYzA
APHZ
QKEANOZ
AA AZTEPIA
QKEANOZ

2QMATEIO
AA AZTEPIA

SUM_Points

SUM_Points

SUM_Points

197737
196550

FEQPTAKOINOYAOY NAXTAZIA MAP
AAAM IMANOYEAA H.
MAMOYZEAQOY IQANNA
MAZTPQMA BAPBAPA
PADAHAIA
AAE=ANAPA
ZEINEN

ANOT
ANOTI
QKEANO2
AITAANEQ AO
OAY2.OEZ.
OAYZ.OEZ.
2.K.POH

203694
196348
196914 =-TPOINOYAOY TEPZIA(

197675
197450

ZYPAOOIOYAOQY
AINTEMHP




